


part no. | ref. code DESIGNATION Model/Specification Quantity
1 369430201 | base plate Cold rolled steel plate/63 1
2 369430202 | right shutter in in the front side Cold rolled steel plate/61.2 1
3 369430203 | panel plate for controller Cold rolled steel plate/&2 1
4 369430204 | Vertical shaft in the middle side of the front shutter Cold rolled steel plate/51.2 1
5 369430205 | left shutter in the front Cold rolled steel plate/51.2 1
6 369430206 | lock MS705-1(circular-core) 10
7 369430207 | Vertical shaft on left side of the front shutter Cold rolled steel plate/62 1
8 369430208 | lefe shutter Cold rolled steel plate/51.2 1
9 369430209 | cross recessed pan head screw M6X16 4
10 369430210 | Fan cover 440*170 1
11 369430211 | Vertical shaft on left side of the back shutter Cold rolled steel plate/62 1
12 369430212 | Head cover cold rolled steel plate/§1.5 1
13 369430213 | inside hexagonal bolt M10X40 4
14 369430214 | spring washer @10 210 8
15 369430215 | flat gasket @10 210 8
16 369430216 | cooler 705X630X80 1
17 369430217 | Head cover plate Cold rolled steel plate/51.2 1
18 369430218 | outer hexagon screw with flange M6X10 16
19 369430219 | back shutter Cold rolled steel plate/51.2 1
20 369430220 | Vertical shaft on left side of the back shutter Cold rolled steel plate/62 1
21 369430221 | back shutter Cold rolled steel plate/51.2 1
22 369430222 | Vertical shaft on right side r Cold rolled steel plate/62 1
23 369430223 | outer hexagon bolt M8X20 36
24 369430224 | spring washer @8 28 40
25 369430225 | flat gasket ¢8 28 40
26 369430226 | controller MAM®6090-100 1
27 369430227 | Emergency "stop" button / 1
28 369430228 | cooling fan YWF(K)4D600-Z 1
29 369430229 | oil return pipe for secondary return in oil tank 26*1 1
30 369430230 | straight connector 0 degree -R1/4-06 4
31 369430231 | straight connector 26-06 1
32 369430232 | secondary oil return pipe P6x1 1
33 369430233 | straight connector 0 degree -R1/8-@6 3
34 369430234 | oil return valve RP1/8-RP1/8 1
35 369430235 | straight connector R1/8-R1/4 2
36 369430236 | straight connector 0 degree -R1/4-@10 1
37 369430237 | unloading pipe 210 1
38 369430238 | straight connector 90°-R1/4-@10 1
39 369430239 | 24 degree straight connector R1-G1-1/2 1
40 369430240 | Osealring ?34.5%x1.8 2
41 369430241 | Exhausting pipe of oil tank 30A-JFPM-IID-04-08-EMC/DN28 1
42 369430242 |90 degree adjustable connector 90°G1-G1 1/2 1
43 369430243 | Minimum pressure valve MPV-25F 1
44 369430244 | pressure sensor G1/4 1
45 369430245 | outer hexagon bolt M10X25 2
46 369430246 | oil return stainless steel pipe 1 26*1 1
47 369430247 | straight connector R1/4-R1/4 1
48 369430248 | three port valve RP1/4 1
49 369430249 | oil return stainless steel pipe 2 26 1
50 369430250 | oil return stainless steel pipe 3 26 1
51 369430251 | straight connector R3/4-M33x2 2
52 369430252 | sealing ring @20X2 4




part no. | ref. code DESIGNATION Model/Specification Quantity
53 369430253 oil return pipe of cooler 30A-JFPM-1ID-04-04-1P23 1
54 369430254 90 degree adjustable connector G3/4-M33x2 1
55 369430255 inside hexagonal bolt M16X35 4
56 369430256 spring washer @16 216 20
57 369430257 flat gasket @16 216 20
58 369430258 Air inlet valve AIV-65C-S/HJF70-DG 1
59 369430259 Screw handpiece XL104-75-22KW 1
60 369430260 pressure sensor R1/4 1
61 369430261 Temperature sensor PT100/R1/4 1
62 369430262 Host frame / 2
63 369430263 Cushioning washer @70X50 4
64 369430264 outer hexagon bolt M16X45 4
65 369430265 nut M16 4
66 369430266 outer hexagon bolt M16X80 2
67 369430267 outer hexagon bolt M8x25 4
68 369430268 electric control system 30A-JFPM-IID-CE-EMC 1
69 369430269 nut M8 4
70 369430270 | The fan can not pull off PG9 1
71 369430271 inverter Z2000T-11GY-4 (E) 2
72 369430272 cross recessed pan head screw M6x20 8
73 369430273 nut M6 8
74 369430274 The fan can not pull off PG21 1
75 369430275 frequency conversion electric control box cold rolled steel plate/51.5 1
76 369430276 | air filter housing / 1
77 369430277 air filter ?160%*370 1
78 369430278 flexible Pipe of air filter @78*@80*630 1
79 369430279 hose clamp tight the range 70-90 2
80 369430280 straight adjustable connector 0°R3/4-G3/4 1
81 369430281 QOil filter base Rp3/4-Rp3/4-M24x1.5 1
82 369430282 connector of Oil filter base M24x1.5-1-12UNF 1
83 369430283 Oil filter W962 1
84 369430284 Fine oil differentiating return pipe 30A-JFPM-IID-04-02 1
85 369430285 straight connector R3/4-M33x2-@5 1
86 369430286 outer hexagon bolt M16X40 8
87 369430287 outer hexagon bolt G1/4 1
88 369430288 safety valve R3/4(10Bar) 1
89 369430289 Flange cover of oil-gas barrel 2270x28(SA-105) 1
90 369430290 oil-gas separator D165x@75xB135x%200 1
91 369430291 oil-gas barrel @270 1
92 369430292 Pressure gauge of the oil-gas barrel R1/4 1
93 369430293 oil cock M27X1.5 1
94 369430294 compound gasket M27 1
95 369430295 oil level sight glass 175%22x20 1
96 369430296 outer hexagon bolt for the oil hole M10X35 2
97 369430297 outer hexagon bolt M16X30 4
98 369430298 ball valve R1/2-RP1/2 1
99 369430299 socket head plug G1/2 1
100 3694302100 | exhaust paper gasket of air end ZD-XL104-75-01 1
101 3694302101 | Exhausting pipe of handpiece @32 1
102 3694302102 | clamp 1 2
103 3694302103 | clamp ring MFQ-GC-02 1
104 3694302104 | Egg neck bolt M10X55 2
105 3694302105 | nut M10 4
106 3694302106 | oil return valve RP1/8-RP1/8 1




